
#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Gabriel, Malaysia JR Anson 12.90   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Raley, Jemia JR Anson 13.41   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Easton, Taylor FR Metrolina Christian A 13.60   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Ford, Abby JR Gaston Christian 13.66   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Hamilton, Morgan FR Forest Hills 13.75   (NW) 3(1) 2

6 Douglas, Ava SO West Stanly 13.87   (NW) 4(5) 1

7 Douglas, Breanna SO West Stanly 13.88   (NW) 4(6)

8 Maxwell, Janiyah FR Anson 13.94   (NW) 3(2)

9 Baker, Zoe SO Gaston Christian 14.10   (NW) 3(3)

10 Van Pelt, Olivia FR Gaston Christian 14.31   (NW) 3(4)

11 Wallace, Shanai SR Forest Hills 14.61   (NW) 3(5)

12 Bush, Anaya SR Forest Hills 14.62   (NW) 3(6)

13 Mendes, Jocelyn FR Parkwood 14.67   (NW) 2(1)

14 Lotharp, Ontrella SO Forest Hills 14.80   (NW) 2(2)

15 Roffler, Pressley 8 Metrolina Christian A 14.93   (NW) 2(3)

16 Morgan, Shiyah SO Parkwood 14.97   (NW) 2(4)

17 Gales, Brooke JR West Stanly 14.98   (NW) 2(5)

18 Wilson, Ella FR Metrolina Christian A 15.06   (NW) 2(6)

19 Funderburk, Ava SO Parkwood 15.11   (NW) 2(7)

20 Jones, Makayla JR Monroe 15.19   (NW) 1(1)

21 Lah, Josli JR Metrolina Christian A 15.40   (NW) 2(8)

22 Lowery, Isabella FR Parkwood 15.61   (NW) 1(2)

23 Edmisten, Maia FR Metrolina Christian A 15.66   (NW) 1(3)

24 Anderson, Destinee JR Monroe 16.18   (NW) 1(4)

25 Barringer, Michala FR West Stanly 18.22   (NW) 1(5)

Ramsey, Julia JR Gaston Christian DNS 3

Nicholson, Jenna SO Gaston Christian DNS 3

Covington, Jamya SR Anson DNS 4

Burns, Danaja FR Forest Hills DNS 4

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Barnes, Emma SR Parkwood 27.38   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Easton, Taylor FR Metrolina Christian A 27.70   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Rushing, Angel JR Forest Hills 27.76   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Martin, Shaylee JR Parkwood 28.26   (NW) 4(1) 4

5 Douglas, Ava SO West Stanly 28.50   (NW) 4(2) 2

6 Douglas, Breanna SO West Stanly 28.51   (NW) 5(4) 1

7 Huneycutt, Rory FR West Stanly 30.57   (NW) 3(1)

8 Bush, Anaya SR Forest Hills 30.83   (NW) 4(3)

9 De La O-Bedolla, Amber JR Forest Hills 31.11   (NW) 3(2)

10 Wallace, Shanai SR Forest Hills 31.25   (NW) 4(4)

11 Lotharp, Ontrella SO Forest Hills 31.35   (NW) 3(3)

12 Little, Aalyah SO Forest Hills 32.17   (NW) 2(1)

13 Clark, Ariana SO Forest Hills 32.80   (NW) 1(1)

14 Funderburk, Ava SO Parkwood 32.82   (NW) 2(2)
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 Brewer, Jahmya JR Anson 32.87   (NW) 3(4)

16 Brooks, Amija JR Monroe 33.05   (NW) 1(2)

17 Jones, Makayla JR Monroe 33.52   (NW) 2(3)

18 Edmisten, Maia FR Metrolina Christian A 33.94   (NW) 2(4)

19 Brewer, Jazzly SR Anson 36.05   (NW) 1(3)

20 Barringer, Michala FR West Stanly 40.44   (NW) 1(4)

Lah, Josli JR Metrolina Christian A DNS 2

Covington, Asia SO Monroe DNS 3

Bedard, Emilie SO Parkwood DNS 3

Nicholson, Jenna SO Gaston Christian DNS 3

Hall, Jusasha SO Anson DNS 3

Pickett, Sahniyah FR Monroe DNS 4

Van Pelt, Olivia FR Gaston Christian DNS 4

Ford, Abby JR Gaston Christian DNS 4

Baker, Zoe SO Gaston Christian DNS 4

Burns, Danaja FR Forest Hills DNS 5

Comery, Gabrielle SO Gaston Christian DNS 5

Hamilton, Morgan FR Forest Hills DNS 5

Ramsey, Julia JR Gaston Christian DNS 5

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Comery, Gabrielle SO Gaston Christian 1:02.98 3(1) 10

2 Almond, Natalie SR West Stanly 1:04.49 3(2) 8

3 Henry, Elaina JR Parkwood 1:05.11 1(1) 6

4 MacLellan, Kyle SR Central Academy 1:07.22 3(3) 4

5 Morton, Makalyn JR West Stanly 1:07.68 1(2) 2

6 Perez, Giselle 8 Metrolina Christian A 1:08.64 3(4) 1

7 Henry, Kaitlyn JR Parkwood 1:09.90 3(5)

8 Hann, Aniston SR West Stanly 1:11.00 1(3)

9 Preslar, Lena FR West Stanly 1:15.44 1(4)

10 Little, Aalyah SO Forest Hills 1:17.00 2(1)

11 Stacy, Hannah JR Gaston Christian 1:17.29 3(6)

12 Trull, Lillian JR Forest Hills 1:20.69 2(2)

13 Perez, Liliana SO Forest Hills 1:21.24 2(3)

14 Clark, Ariana SO Forest Hills 1:23.06 2(4)

15 Louallen, Deasjah FR Monroe 1:24.19 1(5)

16 Lowery, Isabella FR Parkwood 1:24.77 2(5)

17 Atempa-Roman, Yadira FR Forest Hills 1:37.28 1(6)

Brooks, Amija JR Monroe DNS 1

Philbeck, Cheyenne SR Gaston Christian DNS 1

De La O-Bedolla, Amber JR Forest Hills DNS 2

Rushing, Angel JR Forest Hills DNS 2

Williams, Julia SO Metrolina Christian A DNS 2

Ramsey, Julia JR Gaston Christian DNS 3

England, Katelyn SO Parkwood DNS 3

MONROE HS MEET #2
Monroe, NC
Monroe Stadium

Host: Monroe HS
Thursday, April 7, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brett Honeycutt
Timing:
Mitchell Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/2022 9:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 White, Caroline FR West Stanly 2:41.44 10

2 Hoersch, Kate SO Gaston Christian 2:50.90 8

3 Shuck, Liza SR Metrolina Christian A 2:50.93 6

4 Hann, Danica FR West Stanly 3:00.10 4

5 Austin, Sophia FR West Stanly 3:03.35 2

6 Laney, Brianna SR Forest Hills 3:05.57 1

7 Duhig, Ashley SR Metrolina Christian A 3:07.87

8 Williams, Julia SO Metrolina Christian A 3:15.00

9 Barbee, Camryn SO West Stanly 3:32.07

10 Lewis, Hadaysah FR Metrolina Christian A 3:38.87

11 Trull, Lillian JR Forest Hills 3:47.75

12 Mayren, Mia JR Forest Hills 4:12.30

13 Atempa-Roman, Yadira FR Forest Hills 4:31.64

Philbeck, Cheyenne SR Gaston Christian DNS

Perez, Liliana SO Forest Hills DNS

Walker, Katie SO Gaston Christian DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Hatch, Holly SO West Stanly 6:12.15 10

2 Hendzel, Savanah JR West Stanly 6:15.01 8

3 Hoersch, Kate SO Gaston Christian 6:15.36 6

4 Walker, Katie SO Gaston Christian 6:26.72 4

Shuck, Liza SR Metrolina Christian A DNS

Duhig, Ashley SR Metrolina Christian A DNS

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Hendzel, Savanah JR West Stanly 14:29.44 10

Clontz, McKenzie FR West Stanly DNS

Hoersch, Kate SO Gaston Christian DNS

Walker, Katie SO Gaston Christian DNS

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Lugo, Angelica JR Anson 17.84   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Cribb, Bryn JR West Stanly 18.24   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Laney, Brianna SR Forest Hills 18.96   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Watson-White, Deja JR Metrolina Christian A 19.07   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Brewer, Jahmya JR Anson 20.44   (NW) 1(1) 2

6 Green, Natorian FR Central Academy 20.49   (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Furr, Nariah JR West Stanly 20.73   (NW) 2(6)

8 Duncan, Lydia 8 Metrolina Christian A 21.38   (NW) 1(2)

9 Lopez, Marisol SO Forest Hills 21.55   (NW) 2(7)

10 Alsobrooks, Angelle FR Monroe 22.02   (NW) 1(3)

11 Honeycutt, Cassi FR West Stanly 30.50   (NW) 1(4)

12 Sturdivant, Dream FR Anson 32.86   (NW) 1(5)

MONROE HS MEET #2
Monroe, NC
Monroe Stadium

Host: Monroe HS
Thursday, April 7, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Brett Honeycutt
Timing:
Mitchell Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/2022 9:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Tupper, Jourdan SO Anson DNS 1

Roberts, Breonna SR Monroe DNS 1

Louallen, Deasjah FR Monroe DNS 1

Moser, Kristi JR Metrolina Christian A DNS 2

#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Cribb, Bryn JR West Stanly 50.90 2(1) 10

2 Laney, Brianna SR Forest Hills 51.21 2(2) 8

3 Green, Aailyah SO Central Academy 52.01 2(3) 6

4 Green, Natorian FR Central Academy 52.34 2(4) 4

5 Moser, Kristi JR Metrolina Christian A 56.93 1(1) 2

6 Brewer, Jahmya JR Anson 57.36 2(5) 1

7 Furr, Nariah JR West Stanly 58.47 2(6)

8 Lopez, Marisol SO Forest Hills 1:00.14 1(2)

9 Brewer, Jazzly SR Anson 1:05.06 1(3)

10 Lah, Josli JR Metrolina Christian A 1:06.44 1(4)

11 Honeycutt, Cassi FR West Stanly 1:11.74 1(5)

Lugo, Angelica JR Anson DNS 2

Raley, Jemia JR Anson DNS 2

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Forest Hills (A) 51.66 10

2 Anson (A) 52.09 8

3 Monroe (A) 52.87 6

4 Gaston Christian (A) 54.44 4

5 Metrolina Christian Academy (A) 54.47 2

6 West Stanly (A) 54.65

7 Forest Hills (B) 1:00.61

#54 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Forest Hills (A) 1:48.51 10

2 Parkwood (A) 1:50.92 8

3 Monroe (A) 1:51.35 6

4 Gaston Christian (A) 1:56.75 4

5 Forest Hills (B) 2:14.30

Metrolina Christian Academy (A) DNS

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 West Stanly (A) 4:41.54 10

2 Forest Hills (A) 4:59.44 8

3 Gaston Christian (A) 5:00.88 6

4 Monroe (A) 5:13.39 4

Parkwood (A) DNS
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#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 West Stanly (A) 11:06.66 10

2 West Stanly (B) 12:11.93

3 Central Academy (A) 12:24.25 8

#24 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Cribb, Bryn JR West Stanly 4' 2" 10

Huneycutt, Rory FR West Stanly 4' 0" 8

Lowery, Isabella FR Parkwood NH

Hall, Jusasha SO Anson DNS

Maxwell, Janiyah FR Anson DNS

Covington, Jamya SR Anson DNS

Crisp, Maylin SR Gaston Christian DNS

Maxwell, Janiaya FR Anson DNS

Watson-White, Deja JR Metrolina Christian ADNS

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor, Tanaia SO Forest Hills 16' 101 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Wallace, Saniya SO Monroe 15' 5"   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Furr, Nariah JR West Stanly 15' 01 /4   (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Moser, Kristi JR Metrolina Christian A14' 11"   (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Raley, Jemia JR Anson 14' 10"   (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Maxwell, Janiyah FR Anson 14' 5"   (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Wallace, Shanai SR Forest Hills 14' 3"   (NW) 2(6)

8 Parker, Dynastee JR Monroe 14' 23 /4   (NW) 1(2)

9 Henry, Kaitlyn JR Parkwood 14' 11 /2   (NW) 2(7)

10 Campbell, Kiri Metrolina Christian A13' 81 /4   (NW) 1(3)

11 Smith, Leyah SO Monroe 13' 4"   (NW) 1(4)

12 Roffler, Pressley 8 Metrolina Christian A12' 51 /4   (NW) 1(5)

13 Bush, Anaya SR Forest Hills 11' 101 /2   (NW) 2(8)

14 Louallen, Deasjah FR Monroe 11' 61 /2   (NW) 1(6)

15 Edmisten, Maia FR Metrolina Christian A11' 6"   (NW) 1(7)

15 Hallman, Taleah JR Monroe 11' 6"   (NW) 1(7)

17 Gales, Brooke JR West Stanly 11' 31 /4   (NW) 2(9)

18 Wilson, Ella FR Metrolina Christian A10' 11 /2   (NW) 1(9)

Bedard, Emilie SO Parkwood DNS 1

England, Katelyn SO Parkwood DNS 1

Bell, Nevaeh FR Parkwood DNS 1

Sturdivant, Dream FR Anson DNS 1

Crisp, Maylin SR Gaston Christian DNS 2

Covington, Jamya SR Anson DNS 2

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Taylor, Tanaia SO Forest Hills 35' 5"   (NW) 10

2 Lugo, Angelica JR Anson 32' 5"   (NW) 8
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#30 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 Moser, Kristi JR Metrolina Christian A32' 2"   (NW) 6

4 Wallace, Shanai SR Forest Hills 32' 0"   (NW) 4

5 Campbell, Kiri Metrolina Christian A31' 21 /2   (NW) 2

6 Cribb, Bryn JR West Stanly 28' 1"   (NW) 1

Sturdivant, Dream FR Anson DNS

Crisp, Maylin SR Gaston Christian DNS

Maxwell, Janiaya FR Anson FOUL

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Freeman, Maddie SR Gaston Christian 32' 01 /4 2(1) 10

2 Pringle, Jadah FR Central Academy 31' 03 /4 2(2) 8

3 Barnes, Emma SR Parkwood 29' 111 /2 2(3) 6

4 Bell, Nevaeh FR Parkwood 28' 81 /2 2(4) 4

5 Hall, Trinity JR Gaston Christian 28' 33 /4 2(5) 2

6 Daniels, Andi SO West Stanly 27' 101 /2 2(6) 1

7 McDonald, Kiara SR Forest Hills 26' 13 /4 2(7)

8 Weddle, Summer SO Parkwood 25' 5" 2(8)

9 Cox, Rebekah FR Metrolina Christian A24' 101 /2 2(9)

10 Smith, Abigail FR Metrolina Christian A24' 101 /4 2(10)

11 Mercer, Jillian FR Metrolina Christian A24' 91 /2 2(11)

12 Hinson, Sarah FR West Stanly 24' 91 /4 2(12)

13 Dooley, Ada SR Metrolina Christian A24' 31 /2 1(1)

14 Simpson, Jordan SO Forest Hills 24' 2" 2(13)

15 Buchholz, Mia JR Parkwood 22' 101 /4 1(2)

16 Troutman, Taryn SO West Stanly 22' 7" 1(3)

17 Oswalt, Serina SR Metrolina Christian A22' 61 /4 1(4)

18 Furr, Hannah FR West Stanly 22' 41 /4 1(5)

19 Livigni, Jessica JR Metrolina Christian A21' 11" 1(6)

20 Hall, Madison SO West Stanly 21' 8" 2(14)

21 Campagna, Anna JR Metrolina Christian A21' 6" 1(7)

22 Rape, Emma SO Parkwood 20' 4" 1(8)

23 Laustsen, Allyson SR Metrolina Christian A20' 3" 1(9)

24 Sharkey, Megan SR Metrolina Christian A19' 41 /4 1(10)

25 Funderburk, Ava SO Parkwood 19' 4" 1(11)

26 Summers, Halle JR Parkwood 19' 23 /4 1(12)

27 Barringer, Naley FR West Stanly 19' 1" 1(13)

28 Melton, Samantha JR Metrolina Christian A15' 3" 1(14)

Tillman, Trinitee JR Forest Hills DNS 1

Stinson, Gracie SR Anson DNS 1

Sturdivant, Jamilia FR Anson DNS 1

Wentz, Raisia JR Forest Hills DNS 1

Lookabill, Erin SR Anson DNS 1

Hamilton, Trinitee SR Forest Hills DNS 2

Little, Zeranna FR Anson DNS 2

Griffin, Jordyn FR Forest Hills DNS 2
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#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Freeman, Maddie SR Gaston Christian 91' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Pringle, Jadah FR Central Academy 83' 4" 2(2) 8

3 Hall, Trinity JR Gaston Christian 80' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Bell, Nevaeh FR Parkwood 74' 4" 1(1) 4

5 Hinson, Sarah FR West Stanly 70' 11" 2(4) 2

6 Weddle, Summer SO Parkwood 69' 4" 2(5) 1

7 Cox, Rebekah FR Metrolina Christian A69' 3" 2(6)

8 Barnes, Emma SR Parkwood 68' 0" 2(7)

9 Campagna, Anna JR Metrolina Christian A65' 4" 2(8)

10 Livigni, Jessica JR Metrolina Christian A64' 7" 2(9)

10 Daniels, Andi SO West Stanly 64' 7" 2(9)

12 Hall, Madison SO West Stanly 64' 3" 2(11)

13 Mercer, Jillian FR Metrolina Christian A62' 8" 2(12)

14 Buchholz, Mia JR Parkwood 60' 6" 1(2)

15 Tillman, Trinitee JR Forest Hills 57' 7" 2(13)

16 Dooley, Ada SR Metrolina Christian A51' 8" 2(14)

17 Middleton, India SR Forest Hills 50' 4" 1(3)

18 Troutman, Taryn SO West Stanly 50' 2" 1(4)

19 Barringer, Naley FR West Stanly 43' 9" 1(5)

20 Rape, Emma SO Parkwood 43' 1" 1(6)

21 Sharkey, Megan SR Metrolina Christian A42' 11" 1(7)

22 Laustsen, Allyson SR Metrolina Christian A41' 7" 1(8)

23 Funderburk, Ava SO Parkwood 38' 9" 1(9)

24 Furr, Hannah FR West Stanly 38' 4" 1(10)

25 Summers, Halle JR Parkwood 34' 5" 1(11)

26 Roush, Bella FR Gaston Christian 33' 5" 1(12)

27 Melton, Samantha JR Metrolina Christian A28' 9" 1(13)

Wentz, Raisia JR Forest Hills DNS 1

Lookabill, Erin SR Anson DNS 1

Griffin, Jordyn FR Forest Hills DNS 1

Little, Zeranna FR Anson DNS 1

Stinson, Gracie SR Anson DNS 1

Sturdivant, Jamilia FR Anson DNS 2

Smith, Abigail FR Metrolina Christian ADNS 2

Oswalt, Serina SR Metrolina Christian AFOUL 2

#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Holmes, Wisdom JR Parkwood 11.55   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Bolder, Je'rel FR Forest Hills 12.00   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Robinson, Khamoni JR Monroe 12.16   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Covington, Jaikhob SR Monroe 12.19 12.188   (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Gaskins, Matthew SO Metrolina Christian A 12.19 12.189   (NW) 5(4) 2

6 Maye, Kendrick FR Anson 12.23   (NW) 5(5) 1

7 Titherington, Caleb SR Metrolina Christian A 12.26   (NW) 5(6)

8 Williams, J.D. FR Metrolina Christian A 12.41   (NW) 4(1)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
9 Francis, Nathanael FR Central Academy 12.51   (NW) 5(7)

10 Bumgarner, Caleb SO West Stanly 12.55   (NW) 3(1)

11 Bynum, Darrell FR West Stanly 12.57   (NW) 4(2)

12 Smith, Rodney FR Forest Hills 12.61   (NW) 3(2)

13 Starnes, Jacob SO West Stanly 12.66   (NW) 4(3)

14 Huntley, Jeremiah FR Forest Hills 12.73   (NW) 3(3)

15 Enos, Cameron JR Parkwood 12.81   (NW) 1(2)

16 Daniels, Dorian JR Monroe 12.88   (NW) 1(3)

17 Brack, Cayden FR Gaston Christian 12.89   (NW) 4(4)

18 Craig, D'onte FR Monroe 12.95   (NW) 2(1)

19 Phillips, Tayvion JR Gaston Christian 13.08   (NW) 2(2)

20 Speight, William SO Central Academy 13.13   (NW) 3(4)

21 Nixon, Kaleb FR Central Academy 13.23   (NW) 2(3)

22 Trull, Aiden FR Metrolina Christian A 13.35   (NW) 4(5)

23 Massey, Zion JR Parkwood 13.44   (NW) 3(5)

24 Beebe, Michael 8 Gaston Christian 13.82   (NW) 2(4)

25 Essemacher, Jack FR Central Academy 16.23   (NW) 2(5)

Washington, Christian JR Forest Hills DNS 1

Sparks, Michael FR Gaston Christian DNS 2

Clark, Dimitri SR Anson DNS 4

Allen, Jamison SR Anson DNS 4

Cameron, Bryce FR Central Academy DNS 4

Gaddy, Adwyn JR Anson DNS 5

Smith, Ross SO Forest Hills NT 3

Helms, Gunner JR Metrolina Christian A NT 3

Oppong, Jeffery SO Parkwood NT 3

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Schineman, Daniel SO Metrolina Christian A 23.09   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Burch, Orlando JR Forest Hills 23.26   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Mercer, Julian SR Metrolina Christian A 24.02   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Washington, Christian JR Forest Hills 24.07   (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Pearson, Jenson JR Parkwood 24.17   (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Rutledge, Jayden FR Central Academy 24.19   (NW) 5(4) 1

7 Bolder, Je'rel FR Forest Hills 24.53   (NW) 1(3)

8 Young, Jordan FR Monroe 24.63   (NW) 1(4)

9 Little, Cameron FR Central Academy 24.75   (NW) 5(5)

10 Gaskins, Matthew SO Metrolina Christian A 24.78   (NW) 5(6)

11 Maye, Kendrick FR Anson 24.93   (NW) 5(7)

12 Bumgarner, Caleb SO West Stanly 25.05   (NW) 3(1)

13 Strader, Landon JR Metrolina Christian A 25.20   (NW) 3(2)

14 Hendy, Phoenix FR West Stanly 25.24   (NW) 3(3)

15 Walker, DeAngelo FR Metrolina Christian A 25.30   (NW) 2(2)

16 Covington, Micahjae SO Monroe 25.38   (NW) 4(1)

17 Smith, Rodney FR Forest Hills 25.41   (NW) 4(2)
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
18 Sosebee, Jake SR Gaston Christian 25.56   (NW) 4(3)

19 Mitchell, Jack JR West Stanly 25.92   (NW) 4(4)

20 Enos, Cameron JR Parkwood 26.01   (NW) 1(5)

21 Brack, Cayden FR Gaston Christian 26.03   (NW) 3(4)

22 Sturdivant, Nykell JR Monroe 26.20   (NW) 4(5)

23 Daniels, Dorian JR Monroe 26.25   (NW) 3(5)

24 Phillips, Tayvion JR Gaston Christian 26.40   (NW) 3(6)

25 Beebe, Michael 8 Gaston Christian 26.41   (NW) 2(3)

26 Marsh, Patrick SR Forest Hills 26.42   (NW) 2

27 Sammons, Carter FR Central Academy 26.62   (NW) 4(6)

28 Leak, Jacobi FR Forest Hills 26.67   (NW) 3(7)

29 Little, Contavious JR Anson 26.73   (NW) 2(4)

30 Titherington, Isaac SO Metrolina Christian A 26.96   (NW) 4(7)

31 Massey, Zion JR Parkwood 27.21   (NW) 2(5)

32 Miller, Dillon 8 Gaston Christian 28.80   (NW) 2(6)

Nixon, Kaleb FR Central Academy 25.30 25.299   (NW) 2(1)

Clark, Dimitri SR Anson DNS 3

Gaddy, Adwyn JR Anson DNS 1

Meaders, Jaylin JR Parkwood DNS 1

Speight, William SO Central Academy DNS 4

Huntley, Jeremiah FR Forest Hills DNS 5

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Burch, Orlando JR Forest Hills 53.49 4(1) 10

2 Huneycutt, Chayse SR West Stanly 53.73 5(1) 8

3 Perez, Ale SR Metrolina Christian A 54.02 5(2) 6

4 Potts, Zack JR Metrolina Christian A 54.37 5(3) 4

5 Silva, Jairo FR Monroe 54.78 5(4) 2

6 Allen, Brajon FR Monroe 55.09 5(5) 1

7 Brown, Evan SR Central Academy 55.25 2(1)

8 Moran, Jonathon FR West Stanly 55.75 4(2)

9 Leatherwood, Davis JR Metrolina Christian A 55.82 4(3)

10 Mcdow, Matthew JR Parkwood 55.93 5(6)

11 Efird, Gavyn FR West Stanly 56.30 4(4)

12 Morton, Elijah JR West Stanly 56.76 5(7)

13 Kelly, Sage SR Forest Hills 56.99 4(5)

14 Rose, Walker JR Central Academy 57.68 4(6)

15 Ponds, Ty-Quavius JR Forest Hills 58.07 4(7)

16 Quinn, Josh FR Central Academy 58.19 5(8)

17 Fincher, Tyler FR Forest Hills 58.25 3(1)

18 Sosebee, Jake SR Gaston Christian 58.36 4(8)

19 Sams, Austin FR Gaston Christian 58.74 2(2)

20 Son-Ramirez, Francisco SO Forest Hills 58.81 1(1)

21 Benito, Connor JR Parkwood 59.93 3(2)

22 Marsh, Patrick SR Forest Hills 1:01.17 3(3)
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
23 Hauder, Hayden FR Parkwood 1:01.89 1(2)

24 Hase, Jakota FR Central Academy 1:01.90 3(4)

25 McDowell, Zachary FR Central Academy 1:01.99 2(3)

26 McRae, Antwoun SR Monroe 1:02.86 3(5)

27 Martinez, Raymond FR Parkwood 1:04.52 2(4)

28 Batts, Grant FR Metrolina Christian A 1:04.62 3(6)

29 Edmisten, Camden FR Metrolina Christian A 1:05.36 3(7)

30 Knox, Jordan FR Gaston Christian 1:07.41 1(3)

31 Stewart, Tyson FR Forest Hills 1:12.77 2(5)

Barbour, Lakelyn FR Forest Hills DNS 2

Wright, Fletcher SO Gaston Christian DNS 3

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Hoyle, Adam SR Gaston Christian 2:05.83 3(1) 10

2 Ellis, Jonathan SR Parkwood 2:14.66 3(2) 8

3 Bunko, Thomas SR Gaston Christian 2:16.25 3(3) 6

4 Lopina, Roman SR Central Academy 2:21.41 3(4) 4

5 Walker, Hudson FR Metrolina Christian A 2:21.57 3(5) 2

6 Christensen, Heyden FR Central Academy 2:23.07 2(1) 1

7 Ponds, Ty-Quavius JR Forest Hills 2:23.73 2(2)

8 Voglewede, Logan SR Parkwood 2:24.06 3(6)

9 Martin, Stephen SO West Stanly 2:25.37 3(7)

10 Burris, Noah FR Central Academy 2:25.58 2(3)

11 Martinez, Oscar SO West Stanly 2:25.84 3(8)

12 Bennett, Breshen FR Monroe 2:29.26 2(4)

13 Grzandziel, Carter FR Central Academy 2:29.30 2(5)

14 Mehta, Nikhil SO Central Academy 2:30.82 1(1)

15 Lynch, Mathew FR West Stanly 2:31.01 3(9)

16 Chen, Tyler SO West Stanly 2:32.97 3(10)

17 Lee, Jamar JR Monroe 2:34.18 2(6)

18 Hinton, Jaxson SO West Stanly 2:35.15 2(7)

19 Son-Ramirez, Francisco SO Forest Hills 2:35.71 2(8)

20 Laney, Caleb JR Anson 2:36.53 2(9)

21 Baxan, Daniel JR Central Academy 2:41.49 1(2)

22 Pfister, Matthew FR Central Academy 2:41.60 1(3)

23 Cline, Rhett 8 Gaston Christian 2:41.87 1(4)

24 Fincher, Tyler FR Forest Hills 2:46.03 2(10)

25 Barbour, Lakelyn FR Forest Hills 2:51.78 2(11)

26 Hunt, Jordan FR West Stanly 2:51.80 2(12)

27 Risley, Colt FR Metrolina Christian A 2:53.02 1(5)

28 Bernas, Michael FR Central Academy 2:55.78 1(6)

29 Bergen, Zach SO Gaston Christian 2:55.89 1(7)

30 Mumpower, Ethan SO Central Academy 3:15.91 1(8)

Wells, Carson SO West Stanly DNS 1

Stewart, Tyson FR Forest Hills DNS 1
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Shaffer, Logan JR Parkwood DNS 1

Perlungher, Jonathan FR Central Academy DNS 1

Annadi, Krishay FR Central Academy DNS 1

Carmichael, Troy FR Metrolina Christian A DNS 2

Brazelton, Noah FR Parkwood DNS 2

Henry, Shaler SO West Stanly DNS 3

Gainer, Garrett FR Central Academy DNS 3

Nanney, Connor SR Gaston Christian DNS 3

Perez, Alejandro SR Metrolina Christian A DNS 3

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Hoyle, Adam SR Gaston Christian 4:42.44 10

2 Marks, Nathan JR West Stanly 4:52.37 8

3 Nanney, Connor SR Gaston Christian 5:00.55 6

4 Bunko, Thomas SR Gaston Christian 5:07.75 4

5 Misenheimer, Camden SR West Stanly 5:21.82 2

6 Lopina, Roman SR Central Academy 5:27.14 1

7 Belk, Colby JR Parkwood 5:33.04

8 Herian, Matt SR Metrolina Christian A 5:34.37

9 Campbell, Will FR Metrolina Christian A 5:35.79

10 Schott, Larry JR Parkwood 5:47.53

11 Carter, Cody SO West Stanly 5:55.30

12 Coley, Joseph FR West Stanly 6:16.35

13 Cline, Rhett 8 Gaston Christian 6:32.99

14 Bergen, Zach SO Gaston Christian 7:26.12

Shifflett, Evan JR Metrolina Christian A DNS

Neubauer, Jackson FR Metrolina Christian A DNS

Cross, Mason SO Parkwood DNS

Shaffer, Logan JR Parkwood DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Wells, Carson SO West Stanly 10:44.27 10

2 Marks, Nathan JR West Stanly 11:08.91 8

3 Hoersch, Carter 8 Gaston Christian 11:40.62 6

4 Misenheimer, Camden SR West Stanly 11:54.83 4

5 Grzandziel, Carter FR Central Academy 12:18.30 2

6 Mehta, Nikhil SO Central Academy 12:20.36 1

7 Snipes, Mo SO Gaston Christian 12:42.03

8 Burris, Noah FR Central Academy 13:02.39

9 Carter, Cody SO West Stanly 14:07.78

10 Coley, Joseph FR West Stanly 14:30.55

11 Eastburn, Nathan 8 Gaston Christian 15:58.52

12 Mumpower, Ethan SO Central Academy 16:17.02

Lopina, Roman SR Central Academy DNS
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#11 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Bunko, Thomas SR Gaston Christian DNS

Nanney, Connor SR Gaston Christian DNS

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Leatherwood, Davis JR Metrolina Christian A 16.80   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Booker, Johntavius SO Anson 17.79   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Nahrgang, Camden JR West Stanly 18.52   (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Shobert, Ethan FR Central Academy 19.58   (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Mecimore, Shane JR West Stanly 19.60   (NW) 2(4) 2

6 McRae, Antwoun SR Monroe 19.83   (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Balducci, Chris JR Parkwood 20.82   (NW) 1(2)

8 Eggleston, Benjamin FR Central Academy 21.99   (NW) 1(3)

9 Dent, Caleb FR Parkwood 24.47   (NW) 1(4)

Elmore, Blake SR Metrolina Christian A DNS 2

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Nahrgang, Camden JR West Stanly 44.98 3(1) 10

2 Booker, Johntavius SO Anson 45.23 3(2) 8

3 Shobert, Ethan FR Central Academy 46.25 3(3) 6

4 Villa Rangel, Sealtiel SO Parkwood 46.54 1(1) 4

5 Walker, DeAngelo FR Metrolina Christian A 48.29 1(2) 2

6 Kelly, Sage SR Forest Hills 48.41 3(4) 1

7 Elmore, Blake SR Metrolina Christian A 48.56 3(5)

8 Hoyle, Dylan SO Metrolina Christian A 48.85 2(1)

9 Mecimore, Shane JR West Stanly 49.16 2(2)

10 Eggleston, Benjamin FR Central Academy 49.19 3(6)

11 Moffit, Elijah SO West Stanly 49.37 3(7)

12 Williams, J.D. FR Metrolina Christian A 49.52 1(3)

13 Strange, Coleman SO Metrolina Christian A 50.88 1(4)

14 Edwards, Caden SR West Stanly 51.43 2(3)

15 McRae, Antwoun SR Monroe 51.88 2(4)

16 Wright, Fletcher SO Gaston Christian 54.53 2(5)

17 Miller, Dillon 8 Gaston Christian 58.72 2(6)

Dent, Caleb FR Parkwood DQ 2

Hoyle, Carson SO Metrolina Christian A DNS 2

Staton, Tristan JR Parkwood DNS 1

Balducci, Chris JR Parkwood DNS 3

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Monroe (A) 44.06 10

2 Forest Hills (A) 44.28 8

3 Metrolina Christian Academy (A) 45.32 6

4 West Stanly (A) 48.06 4

5 Metrolina Christian Academy (B) 51.75
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#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Parkwood (A) DNF

Anson (A) DNS

#53 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Monroe (A) 1:30.89 10

2 Parkwood (A) 1:32.18 8

3 Central Academy (A) 1:36.05 6

4 Metrolina Christian Academy (A) 1:40.10 4

5 West Stanly (A) 1:40.82 2

Gaston Christian (A) DNS

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Monroe (A) 3:36.66 10

2 Parkwood (A) 3:43.86 8

3 West Stanly (A) 3:46.96 6

4 Gaston Christian (A) 3:52.86 4

5 Forest Hills (A) 4:02.16 2

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 West Stanly (A) 9:22.24 10

2 Parkwood (A) 9:30.83 8

3 Central Academy (A) 9:58.18 6

4 Gaston Christian (A) 10:26.13 4

5 Gaston Christian (B) 11:44.71

#23 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Huneycutt, Chayse SR West Stanly 5' 6" 10

2 Leatherwood, Davis JR Metrolina Christian A5' 4" 7

2 Moffit, Elijah SO West Stanly 5' 4" 7

4 Mcdow, Matthew JR Parkwood 5' 4" 4

5 Meaders, Jaylin JR Parkwood 5' 2" 2

Reynolds, Demarion JR Parkwood DNS

Mcferson, Bryce SR Metrolina Christian ADNS

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Smith, Ross SO Forest Hills 20' 101 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Davis, Bryce JR Monroe 20' 21 /2   (NW) 1(1) 8

3 Brown, Evan SR Central Academy 19' 91 /2   (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Washington, Christian JR Forest Hills 19' 0"   (NW) 2(2) 4

5 Higgins, Aaron SO Central Academy 18' 91 /2   (NW) 2(3) 2

6J Mobley, Isaiah JR Parkwood 18' 71 /2   (NW) 2(4) 1

7J Melton, Zachariah SO Monroe 18' 71 /2   (NW) 2(4)
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 Melchor, Roger SR Central Academy 18' 7"   (NW) 2(6)

9 Edwards, Caden SR West Stanly 18' 4"   (NW) 2(7)

10 Hoyle, Carson SO Metrolina Christian A18' 3"   (NW) 2(8)

10 Burch, Orlando JR Forest Hills 18' 3"   (NW) 2(8)

12 Hase, Jakota FR Central Academy 17' 61 /2   (NW) 2(10)

13 Strader, Landon JR Metrolina Christian A17' 6"   (NW) 1(3)

14 Robinson, Khamoni JR Monroe 17' 5"   (NW) 2(11)

15 Young, Jordan FR Monroe 17' 1"   (NW) 1(4)

16 Strange, Coleman SO Metrolina Christian A17' 01 /2   (NW) 2(12)

17 Lambert, Breyden FR West Stanly 16' 5"   (NW) 1(5)

18 Vaughn, Ethan FR Metrolina Christian A15' 0"   (NW) 1(6)

19 Caffee, Hunter FR Metrolina Christian A14' 111 /2   (NW) 2(13)

20 Sowell, Gabriel SO Metrolina Christian A14' 9"   (NW) 1(7)

21 Krech, Jayden FR Metrolina Christian A14' 5"   (NW) 1(8)

22 Rose, Walker JR Central Academy 14' 41 /2   (NW) 1(9)

23 Rucks, Josiah FR Metrolina Christian A12' 1"   (NW) 1(10)

Chang, Jordan SO Metrolina Christian ADNS 1

Parker, Keegan SO Metrolina Christian ADNS 1

Ivera, Roman SO Central Academy DNS 1

Allen, Jamison SR Anson DNS 1

Francis, Nathanael FR Central Academy DNS 2

Mcferson, Bryce SR Metrolina Christian ADNS 2

Little, Contavious JR Anson FOUL 1

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Smith, Ross SO Forest Hills 40' 11 /2   (NW) 10

2 Mobley, Isaiah JR Parkwood 39' 10"   (NW) 8

3 Allen, Brajon FR Monroe 39' 5"   (NW) 6

4 Robinson, Khamoni JR Monroe 37' 2"   (NW) 4

5 Mcdow, Matthew JR Parkwood 36' 111 /2   (NW) 2

6 Young, Jordan FR Monroe 36' 61 /2   (NW) 1

7 Salazar, Renee SO West Stanly 36' 41 /2   (NW)

8 Moffit, Elijah SO West Stanly 34' 101 /2   (NW)

9 Caffee, Hunter FR Metrolina Christian A34' 0"   (NW)

Mcferson, Bryce SR Metrolina Christian ANM

Covington, Jaikhob SR Monroe NM

Riebold, Brayden 8 Gaston Christian DNS

Krech, Jayden FR Metrolina Christian ADNS

Beebe, Michael 8 Gaston Christian DNS

Cline, Rhett 8 Gaston Christian DNS

Lambert, Breyden FR West Stanly FOUL

Edwards, Caden SR West Stanly FOUL
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#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Rivers, Nathaniel SR Parkwood 49' 11" 4(1) 10

2 Hardy, Cody SR Parkwood 47' 0" 4(2) 8

3 Averill, Seth SR Central Academy 42' 7" 4(3) 6

4 Grismer, Owen FR West Stanly 41' 7" 4(4) 4

5 Barringer, Nick SR West Stanly 40' 111 /2 4(5) 2

6 Mercer, Julian SR Metrolina Christian A40' 41 /2 4(6) 1

7 Jackson, Zack JR Parkwood 38' 113 /4 4(7)

8 Bramhall, Morgan SR Parkwood 38' 63 /4 4(8)

9 Deese, Ephraim JR Forest Hills 37' 111 /4 4(9)

10 Yeager, Cody JR Central Academy 37' 01 /2 3(1)

11 Little, La'Onte SO Anson 36' 7" 4(10)

12 Yetter, Tysenn JR Parkwood 35' 6" 4(11)

13 Gibbs, Ben FR Metrolina Christian A34' 10" 3(2)

14 Martinez, Isaiah JR Parkwood 34' 5" 1(1)

15 Washam, Sam JR Metrolina Christian A34' 11 /2 4(12)

16 Johnson, Dylan SO Anson 33' 51 /2 4(13)

17 Davis, Christian JR Forest Hills 33' 23 /4 2(1)

18 Boone, Aaron JR Anson 33' 2" 3(3)

19 Olsen, Tim SR Central Academy 33' 11 /2 3(4)

20 Barnes, Jadon FR Central Academy 32' 11" 3(5)

21 Starnes, Jacob SO West Stanly 32' 6" 4(14)

22 Perry, Jadarian SR Monroe 32' 01 /4 3(6)

23 Helms, James Parkwood 31' 11" 3(7)

24 Parola, Matthew SO Parkwood 30' 91 /2 3(8)

25 Phillips, Tayvion JR Gaston Christian 30' 2" 2(2)

26 Layden, Grayson FR Metrolina Christian A29' 91 /4 2(3)

27 Redfern, Manny SO Parkwood 29' 9" 2(4)

28 Jukoski, Alex FR Central Academy 29' 2" 2(5)

29 Foreman, Casey JR West Stanly 29' 01 /2 2(6)

30 Leak, Jacobi FR Forest Hills 28' 43 /4 2(7)

31 Lopez, Jordan FR Central Academy 27' 101 /4 1(2)

32 Moen, Titus SO Metrolina Christian A27' 10" 3(9)

33 Stevens, Ashton FR Monroe 27' 31 /2 2(8)

34 McFadden, Quinton FR Forest Hills 27' 11 /4 1(3)

34 Broome, Gavin JR Parkwood 27' 11 /4 2(9)

36 Bomani, Micah FR Central Academy 26' 111 /4 1(4)

37 Cole, LaBrandon SR Anson 26' 31 /2 3(10)

38 Lwea, Landon JR Central Academy 26' 21 /2 1(5)

39 Moss, Aidan FR Central Academy 25' 5" 1(6)

40 Traywick, Gavin FR Gaston Christian 25' 3" 2(10)

41 Baxan, Daniel JR Central Academy 24' 51 /2 1(7)

42 Hernandez, Ivan JR Gaston Christian 24' 51 /4 1(8)

43 McGinnis, Cole FR Gaston Christian 23' 81 /2 2(11)

44 Furr, Mathew SO West Stanly 23' 51 /2 2(12)

45 Jacobs, Aidan SO Metrolina Christian A21' 103 /4 1(9)

46 Tran, Brian Central Academy 21' 21 /2 1(10)
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#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
47 Maul, Kyle FR Central Academy 20' 71 /2 1(11)

Mullis, Sam FR Metrolina Christian ADNS 1

Widders, Luke FR Metrolina Christian ADNS 1

Phillips, Devin SR Forest Hills DNS 1

Pickering, Ethan FR West Stanly DNS 1

Francis, John JR Metrolina Christian ADNS 2

Carpenter, Calvin SR Metrolina Christian ADNS 2

Cox, Cody SO Parkwood DNS 2

Allen, Dallas SO Metrolina Christian ADNS 3

Reeder, Peyton SO Metrolina Christian ADNS 3

Gibbs, Sawyer JR West Stanly DNS 3

Burch, Matthew 8 Metrolina Christian ADNS 3

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Hudson, Gavin SR West Stanly 135' 1" 4(1) 10

2 Averill, Seth SR Central Academy 129' 6" 4(2) 8

3 Washam, Sam JR Metrolina Christian A122' 8" 4(3) 6

4 Curry, Aiden SR Central Academy 113' 1" 4(4) 4

5 Starnes, Jacob SO West Stanly 110' 2" 4(5) 2

6 Gibbs, Sawyer JR West Stanly 107' 7" 3(1) 1

7 Deese, Ephraim JR Forest Hills 107' 6" 3(2)

8 Voglewede, Logan SR Parkwood 106' 3" 4(6)

9 McFadden, Quinton FR Forest Hills 104' 5" 4(7)

10 Jackson, Zack JR Parkwood 97' 7" 4(8)

11 Barnes, Jadon FR Central Academy 97' 4" 2(1)

12 Johnson, Dylan SO Anson 92' 8" 3(3)

13 Bramhall, Morgan SR Parkwood 92' 1" 3(4)

13 Mercer, Julian SR Metrolina Christian A92' 1" 4(9)

15 Gibbs, Ben FR Metrolina Christian A91' 9" 3(5)

16 Yetter, Tysenn JR Parkwood 91' 8" 3(6)

17 Grismer, Owen FR West Stanly 89' 11" 2(2)

18 Moen, Titus SO Metrolina Christian A89' 10" 4(10)

19 Leak, Jacobi FR Forest Hills 89' 5" 3(7)

20 Redfern, Manny SO Parkwood 86' 1" 1(1)

21 Lwea, Landon JR Central Academy 84' 11" 1(2)

22 Barringer, Nick SR West Stanly 82' 1" 4(11)

23 Layden, Grayson FR Metrolina Christian A79' 1" 3(8)

24 Yeager, Cody JR Central Academy 78' 11" 3(9)

25 Jukoski, Alex FR Central Academy 77' 10" 2(3)

26 Helms, James Parkwood 76' 10" 2(4)

27 Foreman, Casey JR West Stanly 76' 8" 2(5)

28 Olsen, Tim SR Central Academy 75' 7" 3(10)

29 Allen, Dallas SO Metrolina Christian A73' 9" 3(11)

30 Martinez, Isaiah JR Parkwood 73' 2" 1(3)

31 Parola, Matthew SO Parkwood 72' 8" 2(6)
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
32 Little, La'Onte SO Anson 72' 2" 2(7)

32 Rivers, Nathaniel SR Parkwood 72' 2" 4(12)

34 Reeder, Peyton SO Metrolina Christian A72' 0" 4(13)

35 Perry, Jadarian SR Monroe 71' 5" 2(8)

35 Traywick, Gavin FR Gaston Christian 71' 5" 2(8)

37 Hernandez, Ivan JR Gaston Christian 69' 2" 1(4)

38 Boone, Aaron JR Anson 68' 10" 3(12)

39 Lopez, Jordan FR Central Academy 67' 0" 1(5)

40 Maul, Kyle FR Central Academy 66' 6" 2(10)

40 Davis, Christian JR Forest Hills 66' 6" 2(10)

42 Bomani, Micah FR Central Academy 66' 4" 1(6)

43 Furr, Mathew SO West Stanly 65' 5" 1(7)

44 Jacobs, Aidan SO Metrolina Christian A64' 11" 1(8)

45 Tran, Brian Central Academy 63' 1" 1(9)

46 Robinson, Jakire SO Anson 62' 11" 4(14)

47 Stevens, Ashton FR Monroe 59' 3" 1(10)

48 Moss, Aidan FR Central Academy 58' 10" 3(13)

49 Broome, Gavin JR Parkwood 58' 8" 2(12)

50 Baxan, Daniel JR Central Academy 58' 3" 1(11)

51 Francis, John JR Metrolina Christian A55' 4" 2(13)

52 McGinnis, Cole FR Gaston Christian 53' 1" 1(12)

53 Strader, Davian FR Metrolina Christian A49' 3" 1(13)

Widders, Luke FR Metrolina Christian ADNS 1

Phillips, Devin SR Forest Hills DNS 1

Cox, Cody SO Parkwood DNS 2

Mullis, Sam FR Metrolina Christian ADNS 2

Carpenter, Calvin SR Metrolina Christian ADNS 3

Cole, LaBrandon SR Anson DNS 3

Burch, Matthew 8 Metrolina Christian ADNS 4

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 West Stanly WEST 116

2 Parkwood PARW 83

3 Metrolina Christian Academy MCA 66

4 Forest Hills FOHI 65

5 Monroe MONR 63

6 Central Academy CATA 58

7 Gaston Christian GCHS 50

8 Anson ANSO 17

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 West Stanly WEST 124

2 Forest Hills FOHI 75

3 Gaston Christian GCHS 74

4 Anson ANSO 50
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Parkwood PARW 43

6 Metrolina Christian Academy MCA 41

7 Central Academy CATA 39

8 Monroe MONR 24
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